Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

High Desert Stockdog Trial

Scores for: HDST Trial 1

Open

Handler

Paige Winebarger
Kirk Winebarger
Paige Winebarger
Katie Starr
Taureta Siegalkoff
Katie Starr
Taureta Siegalkoff

00 N o 1l A W N

Kirk Winebarger

Friday, October 2, 2020

Dog

Milton

Mutt

Hotshot

BC Lucy

2S Bar Deacon
SBC Allie

SD Oak

Louie

Total Points

106
91
91
69
51
50
45
40

Finish Time

6.00
6.36
6.45
7.03
8.00
6.33
8.00
8.00

9/3/2020
Tie Time Trial Points
0.28 240
0.19 140
0.59 40
1.13 0
0.45 0
0.33 0
0.28 0
1.31 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Desert Stockdog Trial

Scores for: HDST Trial 1

Nursery

Handler

Kirk Winebarger
Dan Cant

Taureta Siegalkoff
Paige Winebarger
Bryna Coffman
Katie Starr

Dan Cant

Taureta Siegalkoff

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

Kaley Patterson

Friday, October 2, 2020

Dog

Trash

Sid +

SD Oak

Hotshot
CuttaCow Lottie
SBC Allie

Patch

Tess

RKB Kelly

Total Points

85
82
75
75
69
66
46
40
38

Finish Time

7.01
6.30
5.56
6.55
7.04
7.50
8.00
8.00
6.30

9/3/2020
Tie Time Trial Points
0.20 270
0.53 170
0.46 70
0.18 0
0.26 0
1.19 0
0.20 0
0.33 0
0.53 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Desert Stockdog Trial
Scores for: HDST Trial 1 9/3/2020

Intermediate

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 DanCant Patch 99 6.58 0.10 180
2 Angie Johnson Myke 99 7.21 0.37 80
3 Angie Johnson Kit 96 6.58 0.37 0
4 Ty McNab Larry 75 5.23 0.36 0
5 Dan Cant Sid + 69 8.00 0.26 0
6 Ty McNab Jen 60 6.44 0.32 0

Friday, October 2, 2020



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

High Desert Stockdog Trial

Scores for: HDST Trial 1

Novice

Handler
1 Kelly Bigsby
2 Nicholas Mason
3 Rawley Bigsby
4  Nicholas Mason
5 MT Anderson
6 Pam Oswalt

7 Makenzi Hughes

Friday, October 2, 2020

Dog

RKB Kaley
Whiskey
Cricket
Tulla
Stoney
Jackie

Quirt

Total Points

92

86

85

80

66

59

56

Finish Time

7.05

6.49

7.08

6.42

7.42

7.46

6.57

9/3/2020
Tie Time Trial Points
0.90 210
0.36 110
0.26 10
0.18 0
0.16 0
0.31 0
0.28 0
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